PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE Linear High Bay
CATALOG NUMBER
APPROVED BY
Construction:
The heavy duty construction is made of rigid 20 gauge steel that has
a post painted polyester coat finish. The lightweight heat sinks are

2
Weight: 7.6 lbs. Weight: 10 lbs.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PERFORMANCE DATA
ILHS 2 9L L
PRODUCT
SERIES
FIXTURE
LENGTH LUMEN PACKAGE LENS
OPTION
COLOR
TEMP. OPTIONS
ILHS = Slim LED
Linear High Bay
2 = 2 Feet 9L = 9,000 Lumen Package
12L = 12,000 Lumen Package
15L = 15,000 Lumen Package
Blank = Without
Lens
L = With Lens
Blank = 4500K
4K = 4000K
5K = 5000K
xC* = 3’ Cord (No Plug)
xT* = 3’ 120V Cord & Plug
xE* = 3’ 208V Cord & Plug
xF* = 3’ 240V Cord & Plug
xS* = 3’ 277V Cord & Plug
F = Inline Fusing
EB = Emergency Back-Up
M = Motion Sensor
P = Pendant Mount
IC = Integrated Control
4 = 480V Driver
*x = 3 for 3’ Cord; 6 for 6’ cord, 10 for 10’ cord; and 20
for 20’ cord lengths
4 = 4 Feet 9L = 9,000 Lumen Package
12L = 12,000 Lumen Package
15L = 15,000 Lumen Package
18L = 18,000 Lumen Package
24L = 24,000 Lumen Package
30L = 30,000 Lumen Package
Unit
FixtUre
Length
Cri
4000K CCt 4500K CCt 5000K CCt
Wattage
repLaCes
Up toDeLivereD
LUmens
eFFiCaCy
(LPW)
DeLivereD
LUmens
eFFiCaCy
(LPW)
DeLivereD
LUmens
eFFiCaCy
(LPW)
Without Lens
iLhs29L 2′ 80 10,300 139 10,300 139 10,300 139 74 4L T8 FL
iLhs212L 2′ 80 12,421 151 12,303 146 12,503 152 84 175W MH
iLhs215L 2′ 80 15,277 154 14,915 148 15,277 154 101 250W MH
iLhs49L 4′ 80 9,452 155 9,452 155 9,831 161 61 4L T8 FL
iLhs412L 4′ 80 11,530 154 11,530 154 11,530 154 75 175W MH
ILHS415L 4′ 80 15,819 148 15,267 148 15,267 153 103 250W MH
ILHS418L 4′ 80 18,270 145 17,632 139 17,632 139 126 250W MH
iLhs424L 4′ 80 26,102 156 25,191 150 25,191 150 167 400W MH
iLhs430L 4′ 80 31,151 153 30,064 147 30,064 147 204 400W MH

iLhs424LL 4′ 80 24,698 148 23,836 142 23,836 142 167 400W MH
iLhs430LL 4′ 80 29,500 145 28,470 139 28,470 139 204 400W MH
ORDERING INFORMATION
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | www.atlasled.com
The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by
an American Workforce utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components.
Meets Buy American requirements within the ARRA.
Linear
2′ | 4′ High Bay
DLC PRODUCT INFORMATION
Unit
FixtUre
Length
4000K CCt 4500K CCt 5000K CCt
DLC
proDUCt iD CLassiFiCation
DLC
proDUCt iD CLassiFiCation
DLC
proDUCt iD CLassiFiCation
Without Lens
iLhs29L 2′ n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
iLhs212L 2′ PH2JMC0D Standard P6COBNJG Standard PGH2AC70 Standard
iLhs215L 2′ PNUXTR2G Standard PMJGJZPH Standard PS4XMME1 Standard
iLhs49L 4′ PEFBCF8B Standard PT0Q1AOU Standard PNL8XT2U Standard
iLhs412L 4′ PB8QDKC6 Standard PDTZ52V5 Standard PLLTDP6L Standard
ILHS415L 4′ PZPURN66 Standard PJ8HEAN1 Standard P7QOCY1B Standard
ILHS418L 4′ PW8ROZYX Standard PMJ131ZH Standard PI6SHGH1 Standard
iLhs424L 4′ PQM51IJG Standard PIDRCHDD Standard PTZJBNBQ Standard
iLhs430L 4′ P8W5SPKE Standard P6TNH66F Standard PQF10YU8 Standard
With Lens
iLhs29LL 2′ n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
iLhs212LL 2′ PB0JG65V Standard PGSBCC30 Standard P2IW3ECS Standard
iLhs215LL 2′ PO7K7MVV Standard PQLKBQDN Standard PEM8NLKT Standard
iLhs49LL 4′ PSSUU3U1 Standard PQL6CD79 Standard PB35L4FJ Standard
iLhs412LL 4′ PDVB49L9 Standard PSKUYZUA Standard PVJKS5W2 Standard
ILHS415LL 4′ PGTNNJWM Standard P7MNRMWE Standard P1EDLBLK Standard
ILHS418LL 4′ P239NBUU Standard PYYV8D82 Standard PYGTSNQ4 Standard
iLhs424LL 4′ PR1DUHXP Standard PZ23TCGJ Standard PETP334R Standard
iLhs430LL 4′ P5A6ZHWZ Standard P0VKR2JZ Standard PWEK9P45 Standard
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216